
GREINERS ADDITION
BLOCK 12 LOT 5 & 6
DB 31 P 405  &  OR 50 P 277

JEFFERSON JIMMY JR/JEFFERSON NICHOLE
103 LIBERTY RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10504-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

10/21/2021 JSJS
10/21/2021 JSJS 10/21/2021 JSJS

07/28/2024 Nwatts 0.23 6,000 0 0 6,000

STANDARD
3

290,632
2,707
6,000

299,339
140,848
158,491

HX HB 50,000
108,491
299,339

5,028

247,978

0729/0889 9/28/2007 WD Q I 207,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHIEF CORNERSTONE CON

JEFFERSON JIMMY JR 

0675/0309 9/13/2006 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON LEX C

CHIEF CORNERSTONE C
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5 YR PRCL CK, DEMO XFOB

QC FW

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

2007542 SFD-CO 0 04/18/2007

29547 A/C 0 10/24/2002

29540 DWMH 0 10/23/2002

023783 DW/MH 0 07/02/1998

2008HX Base Yr

103 LIBERTY RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 80
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Fireplace 01 FIREPLACE 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,428 120.0000 142.50 345,990 2007 2007 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2083

BAS 2,083 100 2007 2,083 249,336

FGR 460 50 2007 230 27,531

FOP 60 30 2007 18 2,155

FSP 169 55 2007 93 11,133

PTO 72 5 2007 4 479

2,844 2,428 290,632

BAS=[YR=2007]  W24 FSP=[YR=2007]  W8 PTO=[YR=2007]  N8 W9 S8
E9$ W9 S12 E10 N5 E7 N7$ S7 W7 S5 W10 N12 W19 S48 E12 N6 E9
FOP=[YR=2007]  S6 E10 N6 W10$ E19 N17 FGR=[YR=2007]  S23 E20
N23 W20$ E20 N25$.
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8
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 32 20 640.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 1,152

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 22 4 88.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 158

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 14 12 168.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 94 0

8 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 96.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2020 97 1,397

2,707

1 000100 C SFR 100 100.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 12,000.00 6,000.00 6,000


